
Beginning Balance 500.00$     

Name Gift Store Website/Address Price Remaining

1 Joe Schmoe IPOD Apple Store www. 85.00$                   415.00$     

2 Jane Doe Watch Walmart 546 Main St. Salinas 175.00$                 240.00$     

3 Junior Necklace Target 547 Main St. Salinas 25.00$                   215.00$     

4 Uncle Car Wash Cheveron 548 Broadway, KC 20.00$                   195.00$     

5 Aunt Candy Bar 7 Eleven 549 Broadway, KC 1.00$                      194.00$     

6 Grandma Magazine Safeway 550 Broadway, KC 3.00$                      191.00$     

7 Grandpa Book Amazon www. 15.00$                   176.00$     

8 Cousin Socks Costco 551 Main St. Salinas 5.00$                      171.00$     

9 Brother Head Phones Radio Shack 552 Broadway, KC 15.00$                   156.00$     

10 Sister Playstation Toys 'r Us 553 Main St. Salinas 150.00$                 6.00$          

Remaing Balance 6.00$          

Holiday Shopping Budget

Use an equation to subtract 
from your beginning 

Use the Internet to find the 
goods you want to buy as 
well as their price. 

Come up with a list of 10 
people you could buy gifts 
for. (if you can't think of 10 
people, think of me) 

Determine how much you think 
your Holiday budget might be. 
(make up something reasonable 
if you don't have a budget) 

Use an equation for  the 
ending balance. 

Use the Internet to come up with 
either a web address for where you 
are buying the good or a street 
address. 


